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XV DELFIN KUP 2019
Skopje, 8. - 9.6.2019

Event 3 Men, 50m Breaststroke Open
08.06.2019 - 18:20 Results
Points: FINA 2013

Rank Age Time Pts

Open

1. TRIMCHESKI, MIHAIL 17 PILOT 36.07 404
2. POPOVSKI, Simon 13 Vardar 2018 36.92 376
3. MANOV, Mane 14 CENTAR 38.92 321
4. VELKOVSKI, Jakov 14 SWC Orion 39.70 303
5. STEFANOVSKI, Martin 12 SWC Orion 42.02 255
6. TRIMCEVSKI, Teodor 11 BETA 42.08 254
7. KRSTEVSKI, Andrej 13 SWC Orion 43.01 238
8. JASHARI, Taulant 14 STEP 44.20 219
9. KIROV, Ivan 15 CELICHNI 44.38 217

10. NASKOV, Smiljan 12 CELICHNI 47.05 182
11. TASEVSKI, Todor 11 Vardar 2018 49.30 158
12. MANCEV, Emil 11 SWC Orion 49.72 154
13. POPOVSKI, Miro 10 Vardar 2018 49.90 152
14. STANKOVSKI, Damjan 8 VARDAR 49.93 152
15. NIKOV, Petar 13 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 51.91 135
16. ATANASOSKI, Andrej 13 VARDAR 52.58 130
17. VELKOVSKI, Matej 10 Vardar 2018 52.85 128
18. BOROJEVIKJ, Viktor 14 Vardar 2018 53.57 123
19. CEKOV, Vlatko 7 Vardar 2018 53.69 122
20. ILIESKI, DAVID 10 PILOT 54.38 117
21. ATANASOVSKI, LEON 9 PILOT 55.47 111
22. ATANASOVSKI, LUKA 9 PILOT 56.11 107
23. ALEKSOVSKI, Mihail 9 PK Mladost 56.73 103
24. TOMEV, Bojan 12 OKTOPOD 57.78 98
25. SELEZENEV, VLADIMIR 10 PILOT 59.11 91
26. VUMVULAKIS, Emanuel 9 Vardar 2018 59.22 91
27. MITEVSKI, Aleksej 12 Vardar 2018 59.64 89
28. MISEVSKI, Andrej 10 OKTOPOD 1:02.30 78
29. JOVANOVIKJ, marko 7 PES SKOPJE 1:06.82 63
30. RISTOVSKI, Marko 10 STUDENT 1:12.23 50
31. ZANTEVSKI, Petar 12 STUDENT 1:16.04 43
32. MANEV,, Jovan 10 OKTOPOD 1:23.56 32
33. JOVANOVIKJ, Damjan 7 PES SKOPJE 1:56.09 12

YOB 2003 - 2004

1. KIROV, Ivan 15 CELICHNI 44.38 217

YOB 2005 - 2006

1. POPOVSKI, Simon 13 Vardar 2018 36.92 376
2. MANOV, Mane 14 CENTAR 38.92 321
3. VELKOVSKI, Jakov 14 SWC Orion 39.70 303
4. KRSTEVSKI, Andrej 13 SWC Orion 43.01 238
5. JASHARI, Taulant 14 STEP 44.20 219
6. NIKOV, Petar 13 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 51.91 135
7. ATANASOSKI, Andrej 13 VARDAR 52.58 130
8. BOROJEVIKJ, Viktor 14 Vardar 2018 53.57 123
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XV DELFIN KUP 2019
Skopje, 8. - 9.6.2019

Event 3, Men, 50m Breaststroke

YOB 2007 - 2008

1. STEFANOVSKI, Martin 12 SWC Orion 42.02 255
2. TRIMCEVSKI, Teodor 11 BETA 42.08 254
3. NASKOV, Smiljan 12 CELICHNI 47.05 182
4. TASEVSKI, Todor 11 Vardar 2018 49.30 158
5. MANCEV, Emil 11 SWC Orion 49.72 154
6. TOMEV, Bojan 12 OKTOPOD 57.78 98
7. MITEVSKI, Aleksej 12 Vardar 2018 59.64 89
8. ZANTEVSKI, Petar 12 STUDENT 1:16.04 43

YOB 2009 - 2010

1. POPOVSKI, Miro 10 Vardar 2018 49.90 152
2. VELKOVSKI, Matej 10 Vardar 2018 52.85 128
3. ILIESKI, DAVID 10 PILOT 54.38 117
4. ATANASOVSKI, LEON 9 PILOT 55.47 111
5. ATANASOVSKI, LUKA 9 PILOT 56.11 107
6. ALEKSOVSKI, Mihail 9 PK Mladost 56.73 103
7. SELEZENEV, VLADIMIR 10 PILOT 59.11 91
8. VUMVULAKIS, Emanuel 9 Vardar 2018 59.22 91
9. MISEVSKI, Andrej 10 OKTOPOD 1:02.30 78

10. RISTOVSKI, Marko 10 STUDENT 1:12.23 50
11. MANEV,, Jovan 10 OKTOPOD 1:23.56 32

2011 and younger

1. STANKOVSKI, Damjan 8 VARDAR 49.93 152
2. CEKOV, Vlatko 7 Vardar 2018 53.69 122
3. JOVANOVIKJ, marko 7 PES SKOPJE 1:06.82 63
4. JOVANOVIKJ, Damjan 7 PES SKOPJE 1:56.09 12


